
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Vanderbilt 278  281       559  -17 
2  2   Arizona State  279  292       571  -5 
5  3   Wake Forest 288  285       573  -3 
3  T4   Clemson 283  300       583  +7 
4  T4   Auburn 284  299       583  +7 

T9  6   LSU 294  291       585  +9 
6  T7   Louisville 289  299       588  +12 
7  T7   North Carolina 290  298       588  +12 

14  9   Mercer University 301  288       589  +13 
8  10   Houston  292  303       595  +19 

T9  T11   Michigan State 294  302       596  +20 
15  T11   Middle Tennessee 303  293       596  +20 
11  13   Missouri 295  302       597  +21 
13  14   Chattanooga 299  300       599  +23 
12  15   Charlotte  296  305       601  +25 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Abbey Carlson  Vanderbilt  66   66       132  -12   
T5 T2   Emilia Migliaccio  Wake Forest  69   68       137  -7   
T2 T2   Siyun Liu  Wake Forest  67   70       137  -7   
T18 T4   Alden Wallace  LSU  71   68       139  -5   
T28 T4   Kelly Whaley  North Carolina  72   67       139  -5   
4 6   Olivia Mehaffey  Arizona State  68   72       140  -4   

T2 T7   Jennifer Zhou  North Carolina  67   74       141  -3   
T5 T7   Auston Kim  Vanderbilt  69   72       141  -3   
T5 T9   Ivy Shepherd  Clemson  69   73       142  -2   
T28 T9   Yurika Tanida  Michigan State  72   70       142  -2   
T5 T9   Raquel Olmos  Arizona State  69   73       142  -2   
T18 T9   Jess Yuen  Missouri  71   71       142  -2   
T38 T9   Hanley Long  Middle Tennessee  74   68       142  -2   
T18 T9   Jennifer Kupcho  Wake Forest  71   71       142  -2   
T13 T15   Leonie Harm  Houston  70   73       143  -1   
T13 T15   Monica San Juan  Chattanooga  70   73       143  -1   
T5 T15   Mariana Ocano *  North Carolina  69   74       143  -1   
T13 T15   Monica Dibildox  LSU  70   73       143  -1   
T13 T15   Kaleigh Telfer  Auburn  70   73       143  -1   
T18 T15   Annie Kim  Vanderbilt  71   72       143  -1   
T28 T15   Sofia Anokhina  Arizona State  72   71       143  -1   
T5 T22   Julie McCarthy  Auburn  69   75       144  E   
T18 T22   Lauren Hartlage  Louisville  71   73       144  E   
T18 T22   Elena Hualde  Auburn  71   73       144  E   
T18 T25   Alexandra Swayne  Clemson  71   74       145  +1   
T38 T25   Louise Yu  Vanderbilt  74   71       145  +1   
T35 T27   Maddy McDanel  Chattanooga  73   73       146  +2   
T28 T27   Courtney Zeng  Vanderbilt  72   74       146  +2   
T13 T27   Madison Kerley  Arizona State  70   76       146  +2   
T38 T27   Payton Schanen  Mercer University  74   72       146  +2   
T28 T31   Terese Romeo  Mercer University  72   75       147  +3   
T38 T31   Kathleen Gallagher  LSU  74   73       147  +3   
T5 T31   Ana Paula Valdes  Clemson  69   78       147  +3   
T18 T31   Siarra Stout  Charlotte  71   76       147  +3   
T38 T31   Sophie Burks  Middle Tennessee  74   73       147  +3   
T50 T31   Mairead Martin  Louisville  76   71       147  +3   
T28 T37   Allyson Geer-Park  Michigan State  72   76       148  +4   
T28 T37   Hannah Screen  Houston  72   76       148  +4   
T35 T37   Delaney Shah  Louisville  73   75       148  +4   
T18 T37   Emma Allen  Missouri  71   77       148  +4   
T61 T41   Mary Janiga  Mercer University  78   71       149  +5   
T18 T41   Paz Marfa  Michigan State  71   78       149  +5   
T61 T41   Carol Pyon  Mercer University  78   71       149  +5   
T55 T41   Ashley Fowler  Charlotte  77   72       149  +5   

T5 T45   Lauren Thibodeau  Louisville  69   81       150  +6 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Mason Rudolph Women's Champion
Vanderbilt Legends Club

Franklin, TN
2018 Mason Tees - North 

Dates: Sep 21 - Sep 23 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T38 T45   Amanda Kim  Missouri  74   76       150  +6   
T55 T47   Karina Kukkonen  Mercer University  77   74       151  +7   
T50 T47   Morgan Baxendale *  Vanderbilt  76   75       151  +7   
T50 T47   Gracyn Burgess  Clemson  76   75       151  +7   
T48 T50   Alexandra Forsterling  Arizona State  75   77       152  +8   
T48 T50   Jillian Farrell  Charlotte  75   77       152  +8   
T38 T50   Lindsay May  Clemson  74   78       152  +8   
T50 T50   Yuka Kajiki  Houston  76   76       152  +8   
T38 T50   Kayley Marschke  Auburn  74   78       152  +8   
T38 T55   Tatiana Pineda  Houston  74   79       153  +9   
T38 T55   Nicole Lu  North Carolina  74   79       153  +9   
T35 T55   Cecilie Finne-Ipsen  Charlotte  73   80       153  +9   
T61 T55   Caroline Caudill  Middle Tennessee  78   75       153  +9   
T65 T59   Virginia Green *  Vanderbilt  79   75       154  +10   
T55 T59   Rheagan Hall  Chattanooga  77   77       154  +10   
T55 T61   Brynn Walker  North Carolina  77   78       155  +11   
T55 T61   Amanda Elich  Houston  77   78       155  +11   
T50 T63   Olivia Cason  Louisville  76   80       156  +12   
T65 T63   Esme Hamilton  Chattanooga  79   77       156  +12   
T65 T63   Kendall Griffin  LSU  79   77       156  +12   
T65 T66   Haylin Harris  Michigan State  79   78       157  +13   
T76 T66   Vanessa Knecht  Wake Forest  81   76       157  +13   
T65 T66   Cayce Hendrickson  Missouri  79   78       157  +13   
T61 T66   Mychael O'Berry  Auburn  78   79       157  +13   
T76 70   Letizia Bagnoli  Wake Forest  81   77       158  +14   
T65 71   Valery Plata  Michigan State  79   80       159  +15   
T73 72   Rivani Sihotang  LSU  80   80       160  +16   
T73 T73   Ava Bergner  North Carolina  80   81       161  +17   
T73 T73   Cherise Otter  Missouri  80   81       161  +17   
T65 T75   Ellinor Sudow  Charlotte  79   84       163  +19   
T65 T75   Catherine Caudill  Middle Tennessee  79   84       163  +19   
78 77   Dorota Zalewska  Chattanooga  82   88       170  +26   

T55 -    Jenna Burris  Middle Tennessee  77   77       -     -      
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Mason Rudolph Women's Champion
Vanderbilt Legends Club

Franklin, TN
2018 Mason Tees - North 

Dates: Sep 21 - Sep 23 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Vanderbilt 278 281 559

1 Abbey Carlson (3) 66 66 132

T7 Auston Kim (2) 69 72 141

T15 Annie Kim (5) 71 72 143

T25 Louise Yu (4) 74 71 145

T27 Courtney Zeng (1) 72 74 146

2 Arizona State 279 292 571

6 Olivia Mehaffey (2) 68 72 140

T9 Raquel Olmos (1) 69 73 142

T15 Sofia Anokhina (3) 72 71 143

T27 Madison Kerley (4) 70 76 146

T50 Alexandra Forsterling (5) 75 77 152

3 Wake Forest 288 285 573

T2 Siyun Liu (1) 67 70 137

T2 Emilia Migliaccio (3) 69 68 137

T9 Jennifer Kupcho (2) 71 71 142

T66 Vanessa Knecht (5) 81 76 157

70 Letizia Bagnoli (4) 81 77 158

T4 Clemson 283 300 583

T9 Ivy Shepherd (2) 69 73 142

T25 Alexandra Swayne (3) 71 74 145

T31 Ana Paula Valdes (1) 69 78 147

T47 Gracyn Burgess (5) 76 75 151

T50 Lindsay May (4) 74 78 152

T4 Auburn 284 299 583

T15 Kaleigh Telfer (2) 70 73 143

T22 Elena Hualde (1) 71 73 144

T22 Julie McCarthy (3) 69 75 144

T50 Kayley Marschke (5) 74 78 152

T66 Mychael O'Berry (4) 78 79 157

6 LSU 294 291 585

T4 Alden Wallace (3) 71 68 139

T15 Monica Dibildox (2) 70 73 143

T31 Kathleen Gallagher (1) 74 73 147

T63 Kendall Griffin (4) 79 77 156

72 Rivani Sihotang (5) 80 80 160

T7 Louisville 289 299 588

T22 Lauren Hartlage (1) 71 73 144

T31 Mairead Martin (2) 76 71 147

T37 Delaney Shah (5) 73 75 148

T45 Lauren Thibodeau (4) 69 81 150

T63 Olivia Cason (3) 76 80 156
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 North Carolina 290 298 588

T4 Kelly Whaley (3) 72 67 139

T7 Jennifer Zhou (4) 67 74 141

T55 Nicole Lu (2) 74 79 153

T61 Brynn Walker (1) 77 78 155

T73 Ava Bergner (5) 80 81 161

9 Mercer University 301 288 589

T27 Payton Schanen (4) 74 72 146

T31 Terese Romeo (2) 72 75 147

T41 Mary Janiga (1) 78 71 149

T41 Carol Pyon (3) 78 71 149

T47 Karina Kukkonen (5) 77 74 151

10 Houston 292 303 595

T15 Leonie Harm (5) 70 73 143

T37 Hannah Screen (3) 72 76 148

T50 Yuka Kajiki (2) 76 76 152

T55 Tatiana Pineda (1) 74 79 153

T61 Amanda Elich (4) 77 78 155

T11 Michigan State 294 302 596

T9 Yurika Tanida (3) 72 70 142

T37 Allyson Geer-Park (1) 72 76 148

T41 Paz Marfa (2) 71 78 149

T66 Haylin Harris (5) 79 78 157

71 Valery Plata (4) 79 80 159

T11 Middle Tennessee 303 293 596

T9 Hanley Long (2) 74 68 142

T31 Sophie Burks (4) 74 73 147

T55 Caroline Caudill (5) 78 75 153

T75 Catherine Caudill (1) 79 84 163

78 Jenna Burris (3) 77 77 154

13 Missouri 295 302 597

T9 Jess Yuen (1) 71 71 142

T37 Emma Allen (2) 71 77 148

T45 Amanda Kim (3) 74 76 150

T66 Cayce Hendrickson (4) 79 78 157

T73 Cherise Otter (5) 80 81 161

14 Chattanooga 299 300 599

T15 Monica San Juan (1) 70 73 143

T27 Maddy McDanel (5) 73 73 146

T59 Rheagan Hall (2) 77 77 154

T63 Esme Hamilton (3) 79 77 156

77 Dorota Zalewska (4) 82 88 170

15 Charlotte 296 305 601

T31 Siarra Stout (1) 71 76 147

T41 Ashley Fowler (4) 77 72 149

T50 Jillian Farrell (3) 75 77 152

T55 Cecilie Finne-Ipsen (2) 73 80 153

T75 Ellinor Sudow (5) 79 84 163
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T15 Mariana Ocano (North Carolina) 69 74 143

T47 Morgan Baxendale (Vanderbilt) 76 75 151

T59 Virginia Green (Vanderbilt) 79 75 154
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2018 Mason Tees - North 73.88 78

2 2018 Mason Tees - North 75.13 78

 

Total Average Scores
2018 Mason Tees - North 74.51 156

 

Vanderbilt Legends Club: 2018 Mason Tees - North
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 384     8 44 25 1   

2 4 324     12 46 17 3   

3 3 169     8 45 20 5   

4 5 477     10 55 12 1   

5 3 167     2 51 25     

6 4 389     9 49 18 2   

7 5 506     18 47 12 1   

8 4 382     8 45 23 2   

9 4 409     6 42 25 5   

10 4 382     4 45 28 1   

11 4 383     11 34 22 8 3 

12 3 160     6 51 20 1   

13 4 415     2 49 26 1   

14 5 527     18 49 10 1   

15 4 373     15 48 12 2 1 

16 3 152     13 47 15 1 2 

17 4 321     18 40 16 3 1 

18 5 510     25 41 10 2   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 383 +0.46 

9 4 409 +0.37 

10 4 382 +0.33 

13 4 415 +0.33 

5 3 167 +0.29 

3 3 169 +0.28 

1 4 384 +0.24 

8 4 382 +0.24 

12 3 160 +0.21 

6 4 389 +0.17 

2 4 324 +0.14 

16 3 152 +0.13 

17 4 321 +0.09 

15 4 373 +0.05 

4 5 477 +0.05 

7 5 506 -0.05 

14 5 527 -0.08 

18 5 510 -0.14 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 152 +0.45 

11 4 383 +0.36 

9 4 409 +0.33 

2 4 324 +0.24 

13 4 415 +0.23 

6 4 389 +0.19 

15 4 373 +0.19 

12 3 160 +0.12 

7 5 506 +0.10 

5 3 167 +0.08 

1 4 384 +0.08 

8 4 382 +0.06 

18 5 510 +0.04 

3 3 169 +0.00 

10 4 382 -0.01 

14 5 527 -0.08 

17 4 321 -0.17 

4 5 477 -0.33 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 383 +0.46 

9 4 409 +0.37 

10 4 382 +0.33 

13 4 415 +0.33 

5 3 167 +0.29 

3 3 169 +0.28 

8 4 382 +0.24 

1 4 384 +0.24 

12 3 160 +0.21 

6 4 389 +0.17 

2 4 324 +0.14 

16 3 152 +0.13 

17 4 321 +0.09 

4 5 477 +0.05 

15 4 373 +0.05 

7 5 506 -0.05 

14 5 527 -0.08 

18 5 510 -0.14 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 383 +0.50 

13 4 415 +0.45 

10 4 382 +0.30 

6 4 389 +0.29 

1 4 384 +0.27 

5 3 167 +0.27 

3 3 169 +0.20 

8 4 382 +0.19 

17 4 321 +0.19 

9 4 409 +0.17 

16 3 152 +0.10 

4 5 477 +0.08 

18 5 510 +0.04 

12 3 160 +0.02 

2 4 324 -0.02 

14 5 527 -0.05 

15 4 373 -0.06 

7 5 506 -0.11 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 384     25 119 47 5 1 

2 4 324     31 119 44 6 1 

3 3 169     23 134 41 7   

4 5 477   1 42 127 21 2   

5 3 167     16 131 44 6   

6 4 389     23 122 49 6 1 

7 5 506     37 123 31 3   

8 4 382     27 117 49 5   

9 4 409     15 118 60 9   

10 4 382     26 114 56 4   

11 4 383     19 103 60 19 3 

12 3 160     26 133 47 1 1 

13 4 415     11 120 58 6 1 

14 5 527   1 46 122 28 3   

15 4 373     33 130 34 6 1 

16 3 152     24 120 38 13 3 

17 4 321     52 107 31 6 2 

18 5 510     45 122 29 5   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16221&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Par 3 Scoring
Y. Tanida Mich St. 2.73 -3 
E. Migliaccio WakeForest 2.78 -2 
A. Carlson Vanderbilt 2.80 -2 
M. Janiga Mercer 2.82 -2 
A. Kim Vanderbilt 2.82 -2 
I. Shepherd Clemson 2.82 -2 
T. Pineda Houston 2.89 -1 
D. Shah Louisville 2.89 -1 
J. Zhou N Carolina 2.90 -1 
S. Liu WakeForest 2.90 -1 
C. Pyon Mercer 2.90 -1 
A. Wallace LSU 2.91 -1 
K. Marschke Auburn 2.91 -1 
H. Long MTSU 2.91 -1 
M. San Juan UTC 2.91 -1 
M. Kerley Arizona St 2.91 -1 
E. Hualde Auburn 3.00 E 
C. Hendrickson Missouri 3.00 E 
O. Cason Louisville 3.00 E 
T. Romeo Mercer 3.00 E 
P. Schanen Mercer 3.00 E 
L. Harm Houston 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
S. Liu WakeForest 3.78 -6 
E. Migliaccio WakeForest 3.81 -5 
H. Long MTSU 3.84 -4 
A. Carlson Vanderbilt 3.88 -3 
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 3.92 -2 
J. Yuen Missouri 3.92 -2 
R. Olmos Arizona St 3.93 -2 
E. Hualde Auburn 3.96 -1 
L. Hartlage Louisville 3.96 -1 
K. Whaley N Carolina 3.96 -1 
K. Telfer Auburn 3.96 -1 
Y. Tanida Mich St. 4.00 E 
E. Allen Missouri 4.00 E 
C. Zeng Vanderbilt 4.00 E 
A. Swayne Clemson 4.00 E 
L. Harm Houston 4.04 +1 
Y. Kajiki Houston 4.04 +1 
K. Gallagher LSU 4.04 +1 
M. Ocano N Carolina 4.04 +1 
L. Yu Vanderbilt 4.04 +1 
M. Martin Louisville 4.07 +2 
J. McCarthy Auburn 4.08 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Carlson Vanderbilt 4.20 -8 
M. Dibildox LSU 4.50 -5 
A. Kim Vanderbilt 4.50 -5 
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 4.50 -5 
M. Ocano N Carolina 4.55 -5 
J. Kupcho WakeForest 4.60 -4 
L. Harm Houston 4.60 -4 
A. Fowler Charlotte 4.60 -4 
E. Migliaccio WakeForest 4.60 -4 
S. Anokhina Arizona St 4.60 -4 
I. Shepherd Clemson 4.70 -3 
K. Telfer Auburn 4.70 -3 
J. McCarthy Auburn 4.70 -3 
A. Kim Vanderbilt 4.70 -3 
P. Schanen Mercer 4.70 -3 
K. Whaley N Carolina 4.70 -3 
J. Yuen Missouri 4.80 -2 
R. Sihotang LSU 4.80 -2 
A. Wallace LSU 4.80 -2 
S. Liu WakeForest 4.80 -2 
R. Olmos Arizona St 4.80 -2 
A. Swayne Clemson 4.80 -2 

Eagles 
M. Dibildox LSU 1
J. McCarthy Auburn 1

Birdies 
A. Carlson Vanderbilt 16
A. Swayne Clemson 15
E. Migliaccio WakeForest 14
S. Liu WakeForest 13
I. Shepherd Clemson 13
J. Zhou N Carolina 12
H. Long MTSU 11
K. Marschke Auburn 10
K. Telfer Auburn 10
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 10
J. Yuen Missouri 10
M. Ocano N Carolina 10
K. Kukkonen Mercer 9
C. Zeng Vanderbilt 9
E. Allen Missouri 9
K. Whaley N Carolina 9
A. Wallace LSU 9
A. Fowler Charlotte 9
C. Caudill MTSU 9
M. Martin Louisville 9
B. Walker N Carolina 8
A. Kim Vanderbilt 8

Pars 
M. San Juan UTC 36
E. Hualde Auburn 36
C. Finne-Ipsen Charlotte 36
A. Geer-Park Mich St. 35
Y. Tanida Mich St. 35
T. Romeo Mercer 35
L. Harm Houston 34
A. Forsterling Arizona St 34
P. Schanen Mercer 33
M. McDanel UTC 33
R. Olmos Arizona St 33
A. Kim Vanderbilt 33
A. Kim Vanderbilt 33
M. Baxendale Vanderbilt 32
K. Whaley N Carolina 32
P. Marfa Mich St. 31
A. Kim Missouri 31
K. Gallagher LSU 31
K. Telfer Auburn 31
S. Stout Charlotte 31
E. Hamilton UTC 31
H. Screen Houston 30
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Mason Rudolph Women's Champion
Vanderbilt Legends Club

Franklin, TN
2018 Mason Tees - North 

Dates: Sep 21 - Sep 23 


